Question
Number

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

125 Responses out of 151 School Districts

What was your K-12 enrollment this school year (approximately):
Largest Rapid City: 14,049 Smallest Grant Deuel: 109

What will be your starting teacher base next school year (2014-2015):
What was your base salary this year (2013-2014):

How many TOTAL OPENINGS (K-12) did your district have this Spring
How many total positions do you still have open as of MAY 28th

How many HS MATH positions did the district have open this year?
Total number of applicants for those positions:

Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:

Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?

How many HS Science positions did the district have open this year?
Total number of applicants for those positions:

Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:

Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?

How many HS English positions did the district have open this year?
Total number of applicants for those positions:

Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:

Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?

Average:

Average:
Average:
Total Of All Districts:
Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:
Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:
Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:

620

33,515
30,437
803
258
62
524
153
29
36
129

62

64
255
131

21



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

How many HS Social Studies positions did the district have open this year?
Total number of applicants for those positions:

Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:

Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?

How many SPED positions (K-12) did the District have open:

Total number of applicants for those positions:

Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:

Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?

How many Elementary Teaching Positions did the District have open:

Total number of applicants for those positions:

Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:

Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?

How many Special Area positions did your District have open (Music, Art, PE, Vocal Etc):
Total number of applicants for those positions:

Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:

Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?

How many NON-CERTIFIED positions did your District have open:

Are you having difficulty getting individuals to apply for these positions? (can have multiple an:

What are you offering as a starting wage or range for NON-CERTIFIED Staff:
Low End: $7.5 High End: $14.50

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:
Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:
Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:
Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:
Total Of All Districts:

Total Of All Districts:

Average:

15
197

95

43
233
128

14
279

1913
928
31

94

179
28
291

56

$9.83






	Summary

