125 Responses out of 151 School Districts

Question Number

1	What was your K-12 enrollment this school year (approximately):Largest Rapid City: 14,049Smallest Grant Deuel: 109	Average:	620
2	What will be your starting teacher base next school year (2014-2015):	Average:	33,515
3	What was your base salary this year (2013-2014):	Average:	30,437
4	How many TOTAL OPENINGS (K-12) did your district have this Spring	Total Of All Districts:	803
5	How many total positions do you still have open as of MAY 28th	Total Of All Districts:	258
6	How many HS MATH positions did the district have open this year?	Total Of All Districts:	62
7	Total number of applicants for those positions:	Total Of All Districts:	524
8	Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:	Total Of All Districts:	153
9	Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?	Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:	29
10	How many HS Science positions did the district have open this year?	Total Of All Districts:	36
11	Total number of applicants for those positions:	Total Of All Districts:	129
12	Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:	Total Of All Districts:	62
13	Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?	Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:	
14	How many HS English positions did the district have open this year?	Total Of All Districts:	64
15	Total number of applicants for those positions:	Total Of All Districts:	255
16	Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:	Total Of All Districts:	131
17	Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?	Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:	21

18	How many HS Social Studies positions did the district have open this year?	Total Of All Districts:	15
19	Total number of applicants for those positions:	Total Of All Districts:	197
20	Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:	Total Of All Districts:	95
21	Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?	Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:	7
22	How many SPED positions (K-12) did the District have open:	Total Of All Districts:	43
23	Total number of applicants for those positions:	Total Of All Districts:	233
24	Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:	Total Of All Districts:	128
25	Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?	Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:	14
26	How many Elementary Teaching Positions did the District have open:	Total Of All Districts:	279
27	Total number of applicants for those positions:	Total Of All Districts:	1913
28	Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:	Total Of All Districts:	928
29	Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?	Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:	31
30	How many Special Area positions did your District have open (Music, Art, PE, Vocal Etc):	Total Of All Districts:	94
31	Total number of applicants for those positions:	Total Of All Districts:	
32	Number of applicants that you felt were of High Quality:	Total Of All Districts:	179
33	Are ANY of these positions open as of May 28th?	Total Of All Districts Saying Yes:	28
34	How many NON-CERTIFIED positions did your District have open:	Total Of All Districts:	291
35	Are you having difficulty getting individuals to apply for these positions? (can have multiple and	Total Of All Districts:	56
36	What are you offering as a starting wage or range for NON-CERTIFIED Staff: Low End: \$7.5 High End: \$14.50	Average:	\$9.83